Numero di settimane giocate:
Ordina per scratch

Giocatore

MILO DANIELE
MOCAVINI FABIO
MOCAVINI LUCA
PALMA LORENZO
REMIGI DANIELE
RICCIONI VIERI

CIOLI DANILO
FALASCA ALESSIO
FIUMARA STEFANO
PIRACCINI STEFANO
BARBONI NANDO
CALCAGNA SIMONE
FIPALDINI PAOLO
IMPARATO MARCELLO
MASSACCESI BRUNO
PAPARAZZO FRANCESCO
TOZZI ENRICO

BLIND PAMPA

1ZZ] REMO

MURATORI BRUNO
NUCCETELLI ALESSANDRO
PICCOLO LUIGI
SATTANINO SANDRO
BATTAGLIA LUIGI
BENVENGA FABRIZIO
BETTACCHI ALFREDO
ROCCHETTI ROBERTO
TOSCANI GIULIO
TONELLI SAVERIO
D'AMICIS ANTONIO
GENTILI SANDRO

LANI PIERO
MARENZONI EMILIO
PARENTI PAOLO
TOGNI GIAMPIERO
CACCIAGLIA DANIELE
COSTA PAOLO
DERME PAOLO

MANZ| MARIO
MELLINA STEFANO
AMBROSINI FABIO
ANGELINO ANTONIO
D'AMBROSIO FABIO
ONESTI ARMANDO
SCQUZZATO RICCARDO

Lungotevere dell'Acqua Acetosa 10

Tel. 06/8086147

TRIS GIOVEDI
Migliori giocatori
04/05/2017 15
22:48:57
Team Media Hd
Cadetti
1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI 154 25
1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI 170 17
1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI 167 19
1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI 157 25
1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI 181 9
1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI 179 11
10 - | LADRONI 189 4
10 - | LADRONI 168 18
10 - | LADRONI 185 7
10 - | LADRONI 183 8
11 - | LOVE BOWLING 0 20
11 - | LOVE BOWLING 184 7
11 - | LOVE BOWLING 165 21
11 - | LOVE BOWLING 176 13
11 - | LOVE BOWLING 160 24
11 - | LOVE BOWLING 0 10
11 - | LOVE BOWLING 0 10
12 - LA PAMPA 0 0
12 - LA PAMPA 190 3
12 - LA PAMPA 179 10
12 - LA PAMPA 161 15
12 - LA PAMPA 176 13
12 - LA PAMPA 162 23
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL 189 10
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL 171 16
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL 0 10
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL 164 21
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL 172 16
14 - ISOLA DAHLAK 178 11
15- M.S.F. 175 14
15 - M.S.F. 156 25
15- M.S.F. 163 22
15 - M.S.F. 168 18
15- M.S.F. 178 11
15 - M.S.F. 0 10
16 - KILMOON 174 10
16 - KILMOON 164 21
16 - KILMOON 184 7
16 - KILMOON 185 10
16 - KILMOON 176 13
17 - RAFF BOWLING 145 25
17 - RAFF BOWLING 177 12
17 - RAFF BOWLING 170 17
17 - RAFF BOWLING 185 7
17 - RAFF BOWLING 0 10

Bowling Brunswick

Scrat

3.250
3.062
3.017
1.885
2.717
2.690
2.269
3.025
2.783
2.196

3.319
4.951
2.650
1.442

2.289
539
966

4.238

4.879
568

4.104

6.396
5.162
5.899
2.108
1.409
2.455
3.039
6.409

1.048
7.414
7.745
555
1.589
3.938
4.783
4.083
5.576
0

y dis

21
18
18
12
15
15
12
18
15
12

18
30
15
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0
39
30
33
12

15
18
36

45
42

27
27
24
30
0

Totale

3.730
3.341
3.320
2.050
2.906
2.990
2.365
3.406
2.918
2.295

3.496
5.482
2.815
1.532

2.379
569
1.056
4.565
5.506
598
4.449

7.215
5.564
6.271
2.243
1.589
2.659
3.333
6.859

1.108
8.191
8.045
600
1.679
4.568
5.104
4.509
5.849
0



CLEMENTE EMELITO
DANCEL CLARITO

DIAZ GIAMPIER

FABILE RONNIE

JOSE RONALDO
RAMIREZ DANIEL
SINGSON EDISON VILLA
LOMBARDI MASSIMO
MICCICHE CARMELO
AURELI ALFONSO
BLIND ANDAMENTO
CARPINO GAETANO
D'AJELLO ROBERTO
DELIA VINCENZO
INNOCENTI RICCARDO
MUSICARO MARCO
TIBERI SANDRO
ANTONUCCI IVANO
GABRIELIAN ARMANDO
SEBASTIANELLI MASSIMO
PIANOZZA MASSIMO
ASSANTI MARIO

CELSO WALTER
FASCIA FABIO

URZIA MASSIMO
BARTOLONI MAX

DE ANGELIS DARIO
GARGAMELLI GIULIANO
GARGAMELLI NICHOLAS
INDINO GIANNI
TORROMBACCO MICHELE
CALICCIA GIANLUCA
CONTI VALERIO
SPAGNOLETTI MANOLO
CARUSO DARIO

CLAPS TONINO
SANTILLI EDOARDO
CATUCCI ANGELO
VITIELLO GIOVANNI
ALOCCHI DARIO
BALDINI GIORGIO
BECUCCI PIERO
COLANERI MASSIMO
GIORGI GIOVANNI
GIORGI MAURIZIO
GRECO ALESSANDRO
LUCARELLI SANDRO
PELLEGRINI PAOLO
BARONTINI ALESSANDRO
BARONTINI ALVARO
STIPA GIANCARLO
BADOLATI ERNESTO
BASSI MARCO

CARUSO FABIO

CROCE LORENZO

DI CLEMENTI BASILIO
DI CLEMENTI PAOLO
LEGGERI EVARISTO
BERNARDI FLAVIO
BERNARDI ROBERTO
DI PIO MARCO

GIUSTI ENRICO

TANZI ROBERTO
CAPPARUCCI ERNESTO

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

19 - STRIKE FORCE

19 - STRIKE FORCE

2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
20 - TECHNIP

20 - TECHNIP

20 - TECHNIP

21 - THE BEST OF

22 - THE BOWLEVARDS
22 - THE BOWLEVARDS
22 - THE BOWLEVARDS
22 - THE BOWLEVARDS
23 - VIRTUALMENTE

23 - VIRTUALMENTE

23 - VIRTUALMENTE

23 - VIRTUALMENTE

23 - VIRTUALMENTE

23 - VIRTUALMENTE

24 - | PATACCA

24 - | PATACCA

24 - | PATACCA

3 - BAR NINO

3 - BAR NINO

3 - BAR NINO

4 - BdB DIO

4 - BdB DIO

5 - BdB PELLE

5 - BdB PELLE

5 - BdB PELLE

5 - BdB PELLE

5 - BdB PELLE

5 - BdB PELLE

5 - BdB PELLE

5 - BdB PELLE

5 - BdB PELLE

6 - BdB FIGO

6 - BdB FIGO

6 - BdB FIGO

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

8 - ERRESSE SPORT

8 - ERRESSE SPORT

8 - ERRESSE SPORT

8 - ERRESSE SPORT

8 - ERRESSE SPORT

9 - FOONZI

185
183
157
162
169
176
171
175
168
0
160
155
166
165
134
109
172
183
160
178
179
161
180
170
170
171
160
155
135
146
127
171
166
178
179
167
185
167
191
147
0
163
160
0
182
150
0
154
170
154
0
186
147
158
156
152
155
179
184
174
158
152
186
151

7
8
16
23
18
13
16
14
18
20
10
25
20
21
10
10
16
8
10
10
11
23
10
10
17
16
24
25
20
25
25
10
20
10
11
19
10
19
2
25
15
20
24
15
9
20
20
25
17
25
25
6
20
25
25
25
25
11
7
14
25
25
6
25

1.665
2.757
943
1.465
2.030
3.174
3.092
3.676
2.528
0
160
1.400
4.319
2.475
404
328
7.763
3.308
481
1.073
4.304
1.453
2.163
1.021
4.093
4.641
7.229
2.337
811
2.202
1.911
1.028
1.995
534
4.854
5.020
556
4.026
2.865
3.549
0
490
1.442
0
3.293
450
0
2.313
7.148
4.635
0
4.479
882
1.897
2.350
2.286
1.395
3.230
4.429
3.142
5.237
4.575
5.600
2.727

1.755
3.003
1.036
1.645
2.213
3.426
3.443
3.958
2.771

170
1.580
4.862
2.754

434

358
8.504
3.470

511
1.133
4.562
1.543
2.304
1.081
4.375
5.076
8.261
2.658

931
2.532
2.241
1.088
2.151

564
5.211
5.461

586
4.392
2.955
4.104

550
1.622

3.467
510

2.598
7.745
5.340

4.701
1.002
2.062
2.635
2.610
1.575
3.395
4.624
3.391
6.017
5.280
5.834
3.087



FABRIANI MARIO
INTOGNA ROCCO
LO PALCO MIMMO
SERRANI UMBERTO

GREGORI MARCELLO
PEZZALI GIANLUCA
MILEA ALEXANDRO
SARAO GIORGIO
TOZZI STEFANO
GUIDI ANDREA
TIMPANO ROMANO
MARSILI PIERPAOLO

MASTROGIACOMO ANTONY

PETROSSI LUCIANO
POLIMENI ROBERTO
TILLI MIRO

ONESTI ROBERTO

DIAZ RICARDO GONZALES

BRETTI MAURIZIO
COCHI ANGELO

DE ANGELIS GIANLUCA
GAGLIARDI DOMENICO
PAIONNI ALESSANDRO
DI DOMIZIO TULLIO
SCIASCIA FRANCESCO
SCIASCIA GIUSEPPE
VITIELLO DIEGO
MARCHINI CLAUDIO
ODDI STEFANO
BRANCHESI MASSIMO
CECCHINELLI GIACOMO
PANTANO ROBERTO
AMBROSI CLAUDIO
IRIDIO ANDREA

MAIO ALESSANDRO
MICCICHE LUCA
BOSCHINI GIOVANNI
BUTI MASSIMO
MEDAGLIA MARIO
VERDINIK PETER

DIENI PASQUALE
DIOTALLEVI ALFREDO
DIOTALLEVI SERGIO
POLI ALDO
PELLEGRINI MARCO
FIGONI FRANCO
SCARPIGNATO LORENZO
GIORNI ENRICO
GUARINO GIANNI
STOCCHI BRUNO
ADRIANI SALVATORE
LOPALCO ALDO

LOCATELLI ILARIA
PISINI ANNAMARIA

9 - FOONZI
9 - FOONZI
9 - FOONZI
9 - FOONZI

10 - | LADRONI

10 - | LADRONI

11 -1 LOVE BOWLING
11 -1 LOVE BOWLING
11 -1 LOVE BOWLING
12 - LA PAMPA

12 - LA PAMPA

14 - ISOLA DAHLAK
14 - ISOLA DAHLAK
14 - ISOLA DAHLAK
14 - ISOLA DAHLAK
15-M.S.F.

17 - RAFF BOWLING
18 - RBA KNIGHTS

19 - STRIKE FORCE
19 - STRIKE FORCE
19 - STRIKE FORCE
19 - STRIKE FORCE
19 - STRIKE FORCE
20 - TECHNIP

20 - TECHNIP

20 - TECHNIP

20 - TECHNIP

21 - THE BEST OF

21 - THE BEST OF

22 - THE BOWLEVARDS
22 - THE BOWLEVARDS
22 - THE BOWLEVARDS
24 - | PATACCA

24 - | PATACCA

24 - | PATACCA

24 - | PATACCA

3 - BAR NINO

3 - BAR NINO

3 - BAR NINO

3 - BAR NINO

4 - BdB DIO

4 - BdB DIO

4 - BdB DIO

4 - BdB DIO

5 - BdB PELLE

6 - BdB FIGO

6 - BdB FIGO

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

9 - FOONZI

9 - FOONZI

1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI
1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI

172
154

152

Eccellenza

178
192
0
192
172
177
190
188
190
190
199
182
200
206
199
202
201
188
192
177
0
200
177
180
206
188
178
0
202
190
190
189
179
187
199
0
192
185
175
191
183
0
175
163
0
191
0
179

Donna

174
147

16
15
10
25
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6.735
464

3.210

4.809
6.941

5.209
1.034
5.856
2.287
1.128
2.854
2.851
8.963
7.652
5.413
8.047
4179
3.643
3.633
3.386
1.736
4.800

7.834
1.066
3.255
6.202
3.952
3.210

4.862
5.137
3.424
4.538
4.317
5.068
4.794

2.315
3.894
3.160
3.454
5.516

3.166
490

1.151

1.079

—_
(00]

DO OO W

14 3.668 21
33 2.209 15

7.317
509

3.690

5.034
7.016

5.269
1.094
6.135
2.290
1.128
2.869
2.866
8.963
7.916
5.413
8.047
4179
3.643
3.633
3.479
1.781
5.025

7.834
1.096
3.303
6.202
4.003
3.345

4.862
5.146
3.490
4.568
4.494
5.260
4.800

2.363
4.017
3.295
3.454
5.657

3.301
490

1.181

1.079

4.079
2.689



MANNELLA AMALIA
MARACCHINI MARTA
SANTUCCI CRISTINA
ALOE ANTONIETTA
NESBITT LUISA

DI MARTINO ANGELA
FANTI ANNARITA
FORMISANO STEFANIA
ZEGA CHIARA
SCARFIELLO BIAGINA
FARULLA LAURA
CRISTINE LIN

ISIP AMY

CARBONARI GIULIANA
DE GREGORIO CRISTIANA
MURA ROSINE
PELLEGRINI STELLA
GIUFFRIDA MELINA
MOSCA RITA

CARTA STEFANIA

DI PIRRO PATRIZIA
FAZZONE MARIA ROSARIA
FIGUEROA M.RAFAELITA
NATOZA ELENA
TAPINASSI| GIANCARLA
SALVATI SIMONA
FONZO FRANCA

DEL MASTRO MIRELLA
GIRASOLI TERESA

CISCI SERENA

GROSSI ILARIA
FANICCHIA LUCIANA
LAURENTI MARIELLA

DI GIALLORENZO GIANNA
FEOLI ANNA MARIA

10 - | LADRONI
10 - | LADRONI
10 - | LADRONI

11 -1 LOVE BOWLING
11 -1 LOVE BOWLING
12 - LA PAMPA

13 - IL RUGGITO DEL
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL
14 - ISOLA DAHLAK

16 - KILMOON

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

19 - STRIKE FORCE

19 - STRIKE FORCE

2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
20 - TECHNIP

20 - TECHNIP

21 - THE BEST OF

21 - THE BEST OF

22 - THE BOWLEVARDS
22 - THE BOWLEVARDS
22 - THE BOWLEVARDS
22 - THE BOWLEVARDS
24 - | PATACCA

4 - BdB DIO

5 - BdB PELLE

5 - BdB PELLE

6 - BdB FIGO

6 - BdB FIGO

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

9 - FOONZI

9 - FOONZI

164
148
154
172
148
171
177
148
168
158
144
117
145
156

123

168
162
181
180
156
177
192
174
178
174
154
130
156
144
138
136
157
148

20
25
30
16
30
16
20
25
18
25
35
30
30
27
25
35
30
18
23

10
25
25

14
11
14
30
35
27
35
35
35
26
32

989
888
463
4.142
446
2.058
1.067
444
4.544
3.335
4.334
352
874
2.349

4.080

3.536
2.431
4.358
7.038
936
1.064
2.304
3.665
3.746
4.708
925
2.741
3.752
3.032
1.662
2.040
3.314
3.554

6

6

3
24

12

27
21
30

15

33

21
15
24
39

12
21
21
27

21
24
21
12
15
21
24

1.109
1.038
553
4.601
536
2.283
1.187
519
5.114
3.857
5.336
442
1.054
2.745

5.190

3.989
2.797
4.649
7.485
1.086
1.214
2.445
3.947
4.085
5.236
1.105
3.431
4.412
3.713
2.037
2.520
3.815
4.328



